NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

3322.05
3883.05
3476.06

3400.05

3402.05

3401.05

3403.05
3302.05
3260.05

3261.00

3263.05
3618.00
3253.01
3420.00

ACEROLA CONCENTRATE
APPLE AROMA

APPLE CONCENTRATE 40BX
CLOUDY

APPLE CONCENTRATE 70 BRIX
CLARIFIED

APPLE CONCENTRATE 70 BRIX
CLARIFIED

APPLE PUREE ACIDIFIED
SEEDLESS

APRICOT CONC 65BX CLARIFIED
BANANA CONCENTRATE

BEETROOT CONCENTRATE 65BX
ACIDIFIED

BEETROOT CONCENTRATE 70BX
ACIDIFIED

BEETROOT JUICE NFC
BITTER ORANGE OIL
BLACK CARROT

BLACK CHERRY CONC 65BX
CLARIFIED UNPRESERVED

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve
Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve
Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve
Pareve
Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD155981
KLBD851047
KLBD640245

KLBD747347

KLBD958470

KLBD613971

KLBD013451
KLBD277854
KLBD128642

KLBD364421

KLBD775421
KLBD348139
KLBD754981
KLBD463348
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11 May 2023

Letter # 319901247

Powered by:

CORPORATE

305 BALLARDS LANE, LONDON N12 8GB, UK | +44(0)20 8343 6255 | INFO@KLBDKOSHER.ORG | KLBDKOSHER.ORG
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Requires

UKD ID

3420.05

3405.05

3404.05

3882.00
3414.00

3414.05

3414.01

3408.05

3892.00
3417.05

3416.05
1814.06

BLACK/SWEET CHERRY
CONCENTRATE 65 BRIX
UNPRESERVED
BLACKBERRY CONCENTRATE
65BRIX CLARIFIED
UNPRESERVED

BLACKBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

BLACKCURRANT AROMA

BLACKCURRANT CONCENTRATE
65BX UNPRESERVED

BLACKCURRANT CONCENTRATE
65BX UNPRESERVED

BLACKCURRANT CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED S02

BLACKCURRANT PUREE
SEEDLESS UNPRESERVED

BLUEBERRY AROMA

BLUEBERRY CONCENTRATE 65BX
CLARIFIED UNPRESERVED

BLUEBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS

BRAZILIAN FROZEN
CONCENTRATED ORANGE JUICE

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD473926

KLBD073566

KLBD169514

KLBD991199
KLBD096152

KLBD707586

KLBDO071261

KLBD655684

KLBD442585
KLBD782549

KLBD928639
KLBD432195
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11 May 2023

Letter # 319901247
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN
KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

1821.06

3606.00

3991.05
3419.05

3321.05

3316.05
3425.05

3474.00

3427.00

3318.05
3306.05

1001.05
1002.05

BRAZILIAN FROZEN
CONCENTRATED ORANGE JUICE

BRAZILIAN ORANGE OIL
ESSENTIAL OIL

COCONUT WATER

CRANBERRY CONCENTRATE
65BX CLARIFIED

CRANBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

DATE PUREE

ELDERBERRY CONC 65BX
CLARIFIED UNPRESERVED

FIG CONCENTRATE 68BX
ACIDIFIED UNPRESERVED

GOOSEBERRY CONCENTRATE 65
BRIX

GOOSEBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS

KIWI CONCENTRATE 65BX
CLARIFIED

LEMON COMMINUTE
LEMON COMMINUTE

Expires: 22 March 2024

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD023937

KLBD051788

KLBD753556
KLBD477223

KLBD411036

KLBD170829
KLBD511777

KLBD886783

KLBD184831

KLBD343256
KLBD689486

KLBD770165
KLBD459388

Company code: 279
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

1104.01
1107.01
1104.05
0638.06

0101.01

0405.01

0417.01

0431.01

0505.01

0631.01

0631.06

0642.05

LEMON COMMINUTE
LEMON COMMINUTE
LEMON COMMINUTE 24 BRIX

LEMON CONCENTRATE 500GPL
CLOUDY

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED UNPRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE
CLARIFIED UNPRESERVED

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve
Pareve
Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD725642
KLBD848870
KLBD296575
KLBD532354

KLBD394792

KLBD611272

KLBD987334

KLBD691773

KLBD203153

KLBD405344

KLBD557917

KLBD555133
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN
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11 May 2023

Letter # 319901247 RABBI JEREMY CONWAY

Powered by: DIRECTOR

CORPORATE
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Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

0404.01

0414.01

0421.01

0608.01

0609.01

0404.05

0416.05

0504.05

0514.05

0608.06

3520.00
3523.00

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
PRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

LEMON CONCENTRATE CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

LEMON ESSENTIAL OIL
LEMON ESSENTIAL OIL

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD495012

KLBD671636

KLBD085253

KLBD262608

KLBD076113

KLBD290981

KLBD944326

KLBD521584

KLBD850116

KLBD944972

KLBD023044
KLBD578310
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION
LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the
following certification requirements.

Code Product Status Requires UKD ID

0113.05 LEMON JUICE NFC Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD962244
UNPRESERVED

3503.00 LEMON OIL WINTER SICILIAN Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD642849

2614.01  LIME COMMINUTED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD112303
CONCENTRATED PRESERVED

2606.01 LIME CONCENTRATE CLARIFIED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD351958
PRESERVED

2607.01 LIME CONCENTRATE CLARIFIED  Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD605343
PRESERVED

2605.06 LIME CONCENTRATE CLARIFIED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD263235
UNPRESERVED

2606.06 LIME CONCENTRATE CLARIFIED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD052411
UNPRESERVED

2611.01 LIME CONCENTRATE CLOUDY Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD786835
PRESERVED

2611.06 LIME CONCENTRATE CLOUDY Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD247308
UNPRESERVED

3823.00 LIME OIL DISTILLED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD196980
3825.00 LIME OIL DISTILLED Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD707117

2707.01 MANDARIN CONCENTRATE Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD984003
CLOUDY PRESERVED

Expires: 22 March 2024 .
Company code: 279 7/‘/7 /,\_,,\ /[/' B s 'fﬁé pﬂ_ﬁ(g."fﬂ' /# ﬂ/h’

A"OWUN "X D

11 May 2023

Letter # 319901247 RABBI JEREMY CONWAY DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
Powered by: DIRECTOR ROSH BETH DIN

CORPORM'E Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.
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NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

3307.05

2308.01
2202.01

2202.05

1704.01

1706.01

1814.01

1821.06
1704.05

3493.05

3310.05

3432.05

MANGO PUREE SEEDLESS Pareve
UNPRESERVED

ORANGE BASE BLEND 49 BRIX Pareve

ORANGE COMMINUTE Pareve

PRESERVED

ORANGE COMMINUTE Pareve
UNPRESERVED

ORANGE CONCENTRATE Pareve
CLOUDY PRESERVED

ORANGE CONCENTRATE Pareve
CLOUDY PRESERVED

ORANGE CONCENTRATE Pareve
CLOUDY PRESERVED

ORANGE JUICE 60 BRIX CLOUDY  Pareve

ORANGE JUICE CONCENTRATE Pareve
CLOUDY UNPRESERVED

PASSIONFRUIT CONCENTRATE 50 Pareve
BRIX CLOUDY

PASSIONFRUIT JUICE Pareve
CONCENTRATE 65 BRIX

PEACH JUICE CONCENTRATE Pareve
65BX CLARIFIED

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD908023

KLBD306700
KLBD260047

KLBD319491

KLBD916661

KLBD478066

KLBD612899

KLBD231342
KLBD646247

KLBD057314

KLBD563954

KLBD860903
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

3431.05

3436.00

3436.05

3233.05
2906.05

2910.05

3477.00

3478.05

3881.00
3439.05

3437.05

3421.05

PEACH PUREE S/S SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

PEAR CONCENTRATE 70 BRIX
CLARIFIED

PEAR CONCENTRATE 70 BRIX
CLARIFIED

PEAR PUREE

PINEAPPLE CONCENTRATE 60
BRIX THAI CLOUDY

PINEAPPLE CONCENTRATE 65
BRIX CLARIFIED

POMEGRANATE CONC 65BX
CLARIFIED

POMEGRANATE CONCENTRATE
65BX CLOUDY

RASPBERRY AROMA 150 FOLD

RASPBERRY CONCENTRATE
65BX UNPRESERVED

RASPBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

RED CHERRY CONC 65BX
CLARIFIED

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD636384

KLBD717694

KLBD958245

KLBD901267
KLBD180153

KLBD085432

KLBD646524

KLBD192504

KLBD584854
KLBD833330

KLBD795997

KLBD874627
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DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY
ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.




NYTRM N2 PPT RIS PTMI

LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the

following certification requirements.

Code

Product

Status

Requires

UKD ID

3422.05

3803.00
3435.05

3458.05

3442.00
3442.05
3441.05

3471.06

3446.00

3880.00
3449.00

3449.05

3447.05

RED CHERRY PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

RED MANDARIN OIL

RED PLUM CONCENTRATE 65
BRIX

RED PLUM PUREE ACIDIFIED
SIEVED UNPRESERVED

REDCURRANT CONCENTRATE
REDCURRANT CONCENTRATE

REDCURRANT PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

RHUBARB CONC 50BX CLOUDY
UNPRESERVED

ROSEHIP CONC 65BX CLARIFIED
UNPRESERVED

STRAWBERRY AROMA

STRAWBERRY CONCENTRATE
65BX UNPRESERVED

STRAWBERRY CONCENTRATE
65BX UNPRESERVED

STRAWBERRY PUREE SEEDLESS
UNPRESERVED

Expires: 22 March 2024

Company code: 279

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve
Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

Pareve

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo
KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD Logo

KLBD879705

KLBD334466
KLBD931979

KLBD291340

KLBD911695
KLBD278687
KLBD035229

KLBD666055

KLBD297621

KLBD820519
KLBD893386

KLBD244567

KLBD212834
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ROSH BETH DIN

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY
DIRECTOR

Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.
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LONDON BETH DIN

KASHRUT DIVISION

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

Gerald McDonald Limited
Cranes Farm Road, Basildon, Essex, England, SS14 3GT

The following products manufactured by the company named above are certified kosher with the
following certification requirements.

Code Product Status Requires UKD ID

2560.06 YUZU JUICE NFC CLOUDY Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD764733
FROZEN

2560.00 YUZU JUICE NFC CLOUDY Pareve KLBD Logo KLBD100382
UNPRESERVED

Expires: 22 March 2024
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